WinSpeed-4

Champion Loft includes:

1.

2.

3.

Taranto Loft

-2031 IF
-2026 IF
-2024 IF
-2006 IF
-2058 IF
-2014 IF
-2020 IF
-2029 IF
-20035 AU
-2087 IF
-2051 IF
- 942 AU
-2106 IF
-2002 IF
- 456 AU
-2084 IF
- 932 AU
-1912 IF
-1827 IF
- 328 AU
-18016 AU

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
18
20
20
20
19
19
18
20
18

Deb-Ray Loft

-20002 AU
-20017 AU
-20084 AU
-17763 AU
-20111 AU
-19107 AU
-20083 AU
-20092 AU
- 60 AU
-20103 AU
-19092 AU
-20028 AU
-19143 AU
-20053 AU
-20088 AU
-19136 AU
-20004 AU
-20020 AU
-20062 AU
-20063 AU
-19097 AU
-17761 AU
-20061 AU
-19133 AU
-19112 AU

20
20
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17
20
19
20
20
20
20
19
20
19
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20
19
17
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Vinnie Loft

II
FJT
FJT
FJT
FJT
FJT
FJT
REDR
FJT
TOR
FJT
FJT
CRP
PAT
REDR
CRP
FJT
CRP
FJT
FJT
JCS
TOR

TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
LOFT
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR

Hens & Cocks

OB21CMPLFTWHC
Westside Homing Club
Champion Loft Report
Open and Junior Category
0ld Birds

(Customize Points)

A & B & C Releases
Calculated on Short & Middle & Long Distance Races

Total accumulated points:

CHB H 543.0 Pts
BCHK H 514.0 Pts
BB C 496 .0 Pts
BB C 465.0 Pts
BBSP C 457.0 Pts
BCHK H 444 .0 Pts
BCHK H 386.0 Pts
BCHK C 370.0 Pts
BB C 367.0 Pts
BCHK H 358.0 Pts
BB H 343.0 Pts
BCSP H 342.0 Pts
BB H 306.0 Pts
BB C 303.0 Pts
BB H 273.0 Pts
DCSP C 268.0 Pts
BBWF C 261.0 Pts
GRIZ C 233.0 Pts
BCHK H 149.0 Pts
GRIZ H 109.0 Pts
BB C 53.0 Pts
Total
BCH C 479.0 Pts
BB H 431.0 Pts
BB H 414.0 Pts
BB C 384.0 Pts
BB C 360.0 Pts
BB C 335.0 Pts
DCH H 330.0 Pts
DCH C 325.0 Pts
BB C 319.0 Pts
BCHK H 296.0 Pts
BCH C 288.0 Pts
BB H 286.0 Pts
BB H 275.0 Pts
BSPL H 270.0 Pts
BB H 270.0 Pts
BCH H 229.0 Pts
BB H 213.0 Pts
BB C 182.0 Pts
BB H 163.0 Pts
BB H 163.0 Pts
BCWF H 159.0 Pts
PCL C 119.0 Pts
BB H 94.0 Pts
BB H 82.0 Pts
BB C 71.0 Pts
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Total accumulated points:
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7040
1908
2030
1908
1453
1610
1501
1453
994
994
1610
1610
1501
733
733
1401
1453
836
627
418
679
209

6537.

1211
1211
1211
1211
1461
1001
1090
1001
1211
1001
1001
1052
842
790
1001
842
1001
580
1001
632
528
369
210
159
159

5885
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0 for
Miles
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Miles
Miles
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Miles
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Miles
Miles
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Miles

.0 for

06/27/21-21:24
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113 clockings

107 clockings

92 clockings



4.

5.

- 305
-1649
-1635
-1986
- 302
-1133
- 360
-1141
-1137
-6653

-1603
-1632
- 305
- 361
-1102
-1753
-7914
- 328
- 357
-20489
-1135
- 279

Moskal
-20494
-19111
-20109
-20488
-20490
-2175
-2039
-2027
-1774
-2165
-20478
-19150
-2035
-2012
-19149
- 306
- 629
-2050
-19157
- 636
-2014
-1770
- 21

Cyrwus
-20104
-1561
-20128
-1559
-19071
-20113
-1574
- 233

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

20
20
20
19
20
20
20
20
20
19

20
20
19
20
19
17
20
19
19
20
20
19

Loft

IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

20
19
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
20
20
19
20
20
19
20
19
20
19
19
20
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20

Loft

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

20
20
20
20
19
20
20
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SCO
PAT
PAT
RED
SCO
PAOF
LCM
PAOF
PAOF
GPC

PAT
PAT
PAT
LCM
KENN
LCM
GPC
PAT
PAT
WHC
PAOF
LCM

WHC
WHC
TOR
WHC
WHC
LCM
PAT
PAT
PAT
LCM
WHC
WHC
PAT
PAT
WHC
SCO
PAT
PAT
WHC
PAT
PAT
PAT
SKY

WHC
PAT
WHC
PAT
WHC
WHC
PAT
PAT

CHSP
BB
CH
BK
BB
BB
SIL
BB
CH
BB

CHAMPION LOF

DCH
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
SIL
SPL
SIL
CHWF
CH

Total

BLK
CHWF
BB
SIL
RED
SPL
CH
BLK
CH
CH
BLK
BB
CHWF
SPL
CH
CH
BB
GRYZ
SIL
DCH
SPL
BB
GRZ

Total

CH
DCH
CH
CH
CH
DCH
BB
CH
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accumulated points:

495.0 Pts
487.0 Pts
464.0 Pts
459.0 Pts
437.0 Pts
433.0 Pts
410.0 Pts
389.0 Pts
353.0 Pts
341.0 Pts
T REP
277.0 Pts
274.0 Pts
210.0 Pts
159.0 Pts
142.0 Pts
134.0 Pts
121.0 Pts
75.0 Pts
71.0 Pts
56.0 Pts
54.0 Pts
44.0 Pts
510.0 Pts
456.0 Pts
402.0 Pts
395.0 Pts
373.0 Pts
262.0 Pts
256.0 Pts
233.0 Pts
207.0 Pts
187.0 Pts
185.0 Pts
184.0 Pts
178.0 Pts
145.0 Pts
140.0 Pts
108.0 Pts
96.0 Pts
92.0 Pts
74.0 Pts
71.0 Pts
70.0 Pts
38.0 Pts
5.0 Pts
370.0 Pts
365.0 Pts
347.0 Pts
312.0 Pts
310.0 Pts
300.0 Pts
298.0 Pts
265.0 Pts
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Miles
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.0 for

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
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78 clockings

78 clockings



6.

-1560 IF 20
-18067 IF 18
-1553 IF 20
- 229 IF 19
-20114 IF 20
-20116 IF 20
- 230 IF 19
-19080 IF 19
-1585 IF 20
-20115 TIF 20
-18068 IF 18
-19096 IF 19
-1645 IF 18
- 225 IF 19
-1571 IF 20
-1573 IF 20
Colfax Loft
- 30 AU 16
-18005 TIF 18
-2031 IF 20
-19153 IF 19
-20441 IF 20
-1457 IF 18
-1981 IF 19
-20438 IF 20
-20444 IF 20
- 116 IF 19
- 300 IF 19
- 332 AU 17
-1418 IF 18
-19186 IF 19
- 264 IF 19
-1178 IF 16
- 698 IF 19
-20430 IF 20
- 271 IF 19
- 23 IF 15
-15002 IF 15
-20434 IF 20
- 115 IF 19
Donna-Matty
-1824 IF 20
-20073 IF 20
-1880 IF 20
- 989 IF 20
- 808 IF 15
- 408 IF 19
-1846 IF 20
-1823 IF 20
-1814 IF 20
- 402 IF 18
- 317 AU 20
-1834 IF 20
-1840 IF 20
- 777 IF 20

PAT
WHC
PAT
PAT
WHC
WHC
PAT
WHC
PAT
WHC
WHC
WHC
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT

LLM

WHC
RED
WHC
WHC
PAT
FJT
WHC
WHC
BBF
PAT
LLN
PAT
WHC
PAT
PAT
PAT
WHC
PAT
PAT
WHC
WHC
BBF

NWK
TOR
NWK
LCM
NWK
NWK
NWK
NWK
NWK
LCM
ARZ
NWK
NWK
LHC

RCH
CHWF
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
BK
CH
CH
BBWF
RED
CH
CH
DCH
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225.
214.
181.
178.
156.
153.
138.
126.
121.
88.
83.
63.
58.
56.
47.
24.
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OB21CMPLFTWHC

Pts 4 race
Pts 4 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 2 race
Pts 2 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 2 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 2 race
Pts 2 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 2 race

Total accumulated points:

CHWF

DON
CH
BB
BB
BB
CH
BBWF
CH
CH
BB
SIL
CHWF
BB
CH
PEN
BB
CH
SPL
SIL
BC
SIL
SIL

Total

BB
BB
CH
SPL
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BC
CH
BB
BB

H
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388.
CHAMPION LOFT

334.
306.
258.
246.
196.
195.
154.
154.
134.
130.
96.
93.
93.
90.
85.
63.
52.
50.
47.
41.
37.
25.

0
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Pts 5 race

(s)

912
724
725
582
582
776
336
617
581
281
438
387
194
581
143
438

3267.

1221

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles

REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)

Pts 4 race
Pts 5 race
Pts 5 race
Pts 4 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 4 race
Pts 2 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 2 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 2 race
Pts 2 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 2 race
Pts 4 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 2 race
Pts 1 race

accumulated points:

237.
219.
215.
200.
189.
150.
128.
107.
100.
99.
96.
89.
85.
75.

0
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Pts 4 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 2 race
Pts 2 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 2 race
3

Pts

1221
1325
1191
895
786
1006
482
645
680
593
430
378
215
215
414
378
860
267
215
378
215

2555.

807
592
645
592
872
592
430
430
163
163
644
645
378
592

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

61 clockings

page 3

55 clockings



10.

- 422 IF
- 1780 IF
- 253 IF
- 991 IF
- 252 IF
- 778 IF
- 994 IF
-1808 IF
-1822 IF
- 998 IF
- 316 AU
- 996 IF
- 409 IF
Ray Sturm
-20245 IF
-20246 IF
-20248 IF
-1960 IF
-19015 IF
-20247 IF

18
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19

20
20
20
20
19
20

NWK
LHC
NHF
LCM
NHF
LHC
LCM
NWK
NWK
LCM
ARZ
LCM
LCM

WHC
WHC
WHC
NHF
WHC
WHC

High Point Loft

-1376
-1198
- 4
- 95
- 137

45
72
- 174

Strait Line Flyers

- 183
- 159
- 40
- 171
- 197
- 198
- 233
- 129
- 2
- 222
- 116
- 43
- 152
- 258
- 255
- 125
- 242
- 155
- 88
- 134

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

IF
IF
IF

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

19
20
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20
19

19
19
19

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

LCM
LHC
HPL
HPL
HPL

HPL
HPL
HPL
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accumulated points:

1
1
1
1 race
1
ORT
1 race

1 race
1 race

BB C 74.0 Pts
BB H 72.0 Pts
BB C 71.0 Pts
BB H 66.0 Pts
BB H 65.0 Pts
BWE C 56.0 Pts
BB H 50.0 Pts
GRz C 39.0 Pts
BB H 22.0 Pts
BBWE C 21.0 Pts
BB C 17.0 Pts
BB C 10.0 Pts
BB C 3.0 Pts
Total
BBWEF H 208.0 Pts
BB H 161.0 Pts
DUN C 67.0 Pts
BCHK C 48.0 Pts
BB C 44.0 Pts
DUN H 12.0 Pts
Total
CH H 96.0 Pts
BB C 78.0 Pts
CH H 69.0 Pts
BB C 65.0 Pts
BB C 59.0 Pts
CHAMPION LOFT REP
RED H 54.0 Pts
CH H 39.0 Pts
BB C 31.0 Pts
Total accumulated points:
BB H 79.0 Pts
BB H 48.0 Pts
BB h 35.0 Pts
BB h 31.0 Pts
BB h 31.0 Pts
BB h 19.0 Pts
BB h 18.0 Pts
BB h 13.0 Pts
BB h 12.0 Pts
BB h 12.0 Pts
BB h 10.0 Pts
BB h 7.0 Pts
BB h 7.0 Pts
BB H 7.0 Pts
BB h 6.0 Pts
BB h 5.0 Pts
BB h 3.0 Pts
BB h 2.0 Pts
BB h 1.0 Pts
BB h 1.0 Pts
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Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

.0 for

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

.0 for

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

Miles
Miles
Miles

.0 for

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

14 clockings

8 clockings
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25 clockings



